
BAVARIAN PRETZELS (3)
GIANT PRETZEL
ONION RINGS
SIDEWINDER FRIES
CHILI CHEESE FRIES
BONELESS WINGS

5 Wings   
10 Wings   

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
6 Wings   

10 Wings   

GARLIC KNOTS (8)
BRUSCHETTA (6)
FRIED PICKLES

$9.98
$15.98
$6.98
$6.98
$9.98

$6.98
$11.98

$8.98
$13.98

$7.98
$8.98
$6.98

CRACKERS, CHEESE &
FRUITS
CHARCUTERIE BOARD

Serves up to 3   
Serves up to 6   

PRETZEL CHARCUTERIE
CHARCUTERIE CUP
BLT DIP
SPINACH ARTICHOKE
DIP

$14.98

$19.98
$29.98

$29.98
$6.98
$11.98
$11.98

APPETIZERS

SOUP DU JOUR
Cup   
Bowl   

CHILI CROCK

FRENCH ONION CROCK

CAESAR SALAD
ICEBERG WEDGE SALAD
RED BEET SALAD
FIELD OF GREENS SALAD
CAESAR SALAD W/
CHICKEN

TACO SALAD

$13.98
$13.98
$14.98
$13.98

$15.98

$14.98

SOUPS SALADS

$4.98
$5.98

$6.98

$6.98

DRINK SPECIALS
GLASS OF WINE
GLASS OF LAKE RIDGE WINE
GLASS OF BEER OR CIDER

8 oz     
16 oz     

FLIGHTS (WINE - CIDER - BEER)
4 Tastes     
6 Tastes     
8 Tastes     

 

$7.00
$9.98

$3.98
$7.00

$7.98
$9.98
$11.98



BURGERS
LAKE ONTARIO BURGER
Lettuce, tomato, choice of american/swiss/cheddar
cheese

BACON BLEU BURGER
Bacon & crumbly blue cheese

WINE SNOB BURGER
Swiss cheese melted over mushrooms sauteed in
balsamic

GARLIC SMASH BURGER
Swiss cheese, garlic, tomato, and lettuce

VEGGIE BURGER

$13.98

$14.98

$14.98

$12.98

$14.98

MARGHERITA
GARLIC PARMESAN
SPINACH & GARLIC
SPINACH RICOTTA BACON
THREE-CHEESE GRAPE
MOZZARELLA, FIG & PROSCUITTO
APPLE & BLUE CHEESE
BUFFALO CHICKEN
BACON CHICKEN RANCH
BACON, APPLE & BLUE CHEESE

$12.98
$12.98
$12.98
$12.98
$12.98
$12.98
$13.98
$13.98
$12.98
$12.98

FLATBREADS

PENNE ALFREDO
PASTA & MEATBALLS
CHICKEN PARMESAN
MACARONI & CHEESE
RAVIOLI’S

$12.98
$12.98
$18.98
$7.98
$14.98

CHEESESTEAK PANINI
CHICKEN SWISS
BRUSCHETTA PANINI
GRILLED CHEESE &
TOMATO
MEATBALL SANDWICH
HALF A PANINI &
CUP OF SOUP

$14.98
$14.98

$12.98

$14.98
$11.98

PASTA PANINIS



FRIDAY NIGHT SPECIALS
BEER BATTERED FISH FRY
CIDER BATTERED FISH FRY
BOILED HADDOCK W/ LEMON & GARLIC
BOILED HADDOCK BRUSCHETTA
BOILED CAJUN HADDOCK
FISH FRY W/ FRIED SHRIMP
FRIED SHRIMP DINNER

FISH SANDWICH

$15.98
$15.98
$18.98
$18.98
$18.98
$21.98
$19.98

$14.98

SIMPLY RED
SIMPLY WHITE
BUFFALO CHICKEN
Chicken breast, blue cheese, hot sauce &
mozzarella

SPICY MEATBALL
SMOKEY CHEESY CHICKEN
Cheesy sauce topped w/ chicken, bacon, and
three cheeses

CHEESESTEAK
Peppers & onions, thin shaved steak, red sauce,
topped w/ mozzarella

APPLE CHEDDAR
Apples, cheddar cheese, special sauce

BLT
Bacon, lettuce, tomato on a remolade sauce w/
mozzarella

SPINACH & GARLIC
SPINACH FETA
Garlic & olive oil w/ spinach, tomato & feta
cheese

ARTICHOKE & ROASTED RED PEPPER
Garlic olive oil w/ parmesan, artichokes, red
peppers & mozzarella

BRUSCHETTA
Homemade bruschetta topped with mozzarella

VEGGIE PIZZA

$18.98
$18.98
$21.98

$21.98
$21.98

$21.98

$21.98

$18.98

$18.98
$21.98

$21.98

$18.98

$18.98

16" PIZZAS
Extras available $2.00 each: 

Mushrooms, Peppers & Onions, Pepperoni,
Extra Cheese, Sausage, Bacon



WEEKLY SPECIALS
WEDNESDAY

PIZZA NIGHT
Enjoy any large 16" pizza & a bottle of wine/hard cider for $27.98.

THURSDAY
COUNTRY MUSIC NIGHT

Enjoy country music, dancing, and delicious food! The band starts
at 6:30 PM.

THURSDAY NIGHT PASTA SPECIAL
Enjoy our pasta special for $12.98. Includes pasta, meatballs, salad

& dessert.

FRIDAY
LINE DANCING

Learn the basics of line dancing with David Interlicchia. No
experience necessary.

FRIDAY NIGHT FISH FRY
Enjoy our beer or cider battered haddock fish fries, along with other

seafood 

SATURDAY
TOMAHAWK STEAK SPECIAL

Treat yourself to a mouthwatering Tomahawk Steak Dinner for
$39.98 per person, or $79.98 for a couple. Reservations are required

one day in advance.

BARREL ROOM EXCLUSIVE WINE TASTING
Join us for an exclusive wine tasting with our winemaker in Hilton’s

Barrel Room! Reservations are required.

SUNDAY
OPEN MIC NIGHT


