





APPETIZERS

BAVARIAN PRETZELS (3)	\$9.98	CRACKERS, CHEESE &	\$14.98
GIANT PRETZEL	\$15.98	FRUITS	
ONION RINGS	\$6.98	CHARCUTERIE BOARD Serves up to 3 Serves up to 6	\$19.98 \$29.98
SIDEWINDER FRIES	\$6.98		
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$9.98	PRETZEL CHARCUTERIE	\$29.98
BONELESS WINGS	40.00	CHARCUTERIE CUP	\$6.98
5 Wings 10 Wings	\$6.98	BLT DIP	\$11.98
	\$11.98	SPINACH ARTICHOKE	\$11.98
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	40.00	DIP	Ψ11.00
6 Wings 10 Wings	\$8.98 \$13.98		
GARLIC KNOTS (8)	\$7.98		

\$8.98

\$6.98

SOUPS

BRUSCHETTA (6)

FRIED PICKLES

SALADS

SOUP DU JOUR	0		CAESAR SALAD	\$13.98
	Cup Bowl	\$4.98 \$5.98	ICEBERG WEDGE SALAD	\$13.98
CHILI CROCK		\$6.98	RED BEET SALAD	\$14.98
FRENCH ONION ORGAN			FIELD OF GREENS SALAD	\$13.98
FRENCH ONION CROCK			CAESAR SALAD W/ CHICKEN	\$15.98
			TACO SALAD	\$14.98

DRINK SPECIALS

	GLASS OF WINE		\$7.00
	GLASS OF LAKE RIDGE WINE		\$9.98
p	GLASS OF BEER OR CIDER	9 07	\$2.00
		8 oz 16 oz	\$3.98 \$7.00
	FLIGHTS (WINE - CIDER - BEER)		
		4 Tastes 6 Tastes 8 Tastes	\$7.98 \$9.98 \$11.98



PASTA

PANINIS

PENNE ALFREDO	\$12.98	CHEESESTEAK PANINI	\$14.98
PASTA & MEATBALLS	\$12.98	CHICKEN SWISS	\$14.98
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$18.98	BRUSCHETTA PANINI	
MACARONI & CHEESE	\$7.98	GRILLED CHEESE & TOMATO	\$12.98
RAVIOLI'S	\$14.98	MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$14.98
		HALF A PANINI & CUP OF SOUP	\$11.98

FLATBREADS

MARGHERITA	\$12.98
GARLIC PARMESAN	\$12.98
SPINACH & GARLIC	\$12.98
SPINACH RICOTTA BACON	\$12.98
THREE-CHEESE GRAPE	\$12.98
MOZZARELLA, FIG & PROSCUITTO	\$12.98
APPLE & BLUE CHEESE	\$13.98
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$13.98
BACON CHICKEN RANCH	\$12.98
BACON, APPLE & BLUE CHEESE	\$12.98
	7

16" PIZZAS Extras available \$2.00 each Mushrooms, Peppers & Onions, Pepperoni, Extra Cheese, Sausage, Bacon SIMPLY RED \$18.98 SIMPLY WHITE \$18.98 **BUFFALO CHICKEN** Chicken breast, blue cheese, hot sauce & \$21.98 mozzarella **SPICY MEATBALL** \$21.98 SMOKEY CHEESY CHICKEN Cheesy sauce topped w/ chicken, bacon, and three cheeses \$21.98 CHEESESTEAK Peppers & onions, thin shaved steak, red sauce, topped w/ mozzarella \$21.98 APPLE CHEDDAR \$21.98 Apples, cheddar cheese, special sauce \$18.98

Bacon, lettuce, tomato on a remolade sauce w/

SPINACH FETAGarlic & olive oil w/ spinach, tomato & feta

mozzarella

SPINACH & GARLIC

VEGGIE PIZZA

ARTICHOKE & ROASTED RED PEPPER Garlic olive oil w/ parmesan, artichokes, red peppers & mozzarella \$18.98 **BRUSCHETTA** Homemade bruschetta topped with mozzarella \$18.98

\$18.98

\$21.98

\$21.98

FRIDAY NIGHT SPECIALS

BEER BATTERED FISH FRY	\$15.98
CIDER BATTERED FISH FRY	\$15.98
BOILED HADDOCK W/ LEMON & GARLIC	\$18.98
BOILED HADDOCK BRUSCHETTA	\$18.98
BOILED CAJUN HADDOCK	\$18.98
FISH FRY W/ FRIED SHRIMP	\$21.98
FRIED SHRIMP DINNER	\$19.98
FISH SANDWICH	\$14.98







WEEKLY SPECIALS

WEDNESDAY

PIZZA NIGHT
Enjoy any large 16" pizza & a bottle of wine/hard cider for \$27.98.

THURSDAY

Enjoy country music, dancing, and delicious food! The band starts at 6:30 PM.

THURSDAY NIGHT PASTA SPECIAL

Enjoy our pasta special for \$12.98. Includes pasta, meatballs, salad & dessert.

FRIDAY

LINE DANCING

Learn the basics of line dancing with David Interlicchia. No experience necessary.

FRIDAY NIGHT FISH FRY

Enjoy our beer or cider battered haddock fish fries, along with other seafood

SATURDAY

TOMAHAWK STEAK SPECIAL

Treat yourself to a mouthwatering Tomahawk Steak Dinner for \$39.98 per person, or \$79.98 for a couple. Reservations are required one day in advance.

BARREL ROOM EXCLUSIVE WINE TASTING

Join us for an exclusive wine tasting with our winemaker in Hilton's Barrel Room! Reservations are required.

SUNDAY OPEN MIC NIGHT



